

**STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR
THE QUARTER ENDED ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2016
PUBLISHED IN NEWSPAPERS ON NOVEMBER 13, 2016**

JANSATTA (HINDI) 13/11/2016

829.71	16,585.36	34,765.83
104.24	(901.87)	(1,959.05)
825.47	15,683.49	32,806.78
825.47	15,683.49	32,806.78
383.17	5,878.79	12,569.05
157.21	3,177.88	6,152.29
46.55	355.40	316.98
315.84	2,362.40	5,086.75
290.68	616.48	911.24
3.33	95.12	(0.88)
48.81	(344.91)	(493.57)
102.50	102.73	(43.30)
233.52	2,230.13	4,448.11
790.89	14,474.03	28,946.65
304.58	1,209.46	3,860.13
317.84	23.37	306.49
352.42	1,232.83	4,166.62
173.14	302.14	530.49
179.28	930.69	3,636.13
175.77	-	-
303.51	930.69	3,636.13
391.17	440.10	1,345.85
112.35	490.59	2,290.28
112.35	490.59	2,290.28
301.93	2,801.93	2,801.93
4.68	1.75	8.17
4.68	1.75	8.17
त नहीं	(वार्षिकवृत्त नहीं)	


को लेखा परीक्षा समिति द्वारा पुनरीक्षण
उसके बाद 12 नवम्बर, 2016 को
मंडल की बैठक में उनके द्वारा
सांख्यिक लेखा परीक्षा को
संशोधित करने की समिति की बाह्य
को आयोजित कोर्ट बैठक (सीसीएम)
इसकी होल्डिंग कंपनी सुप्राजीत
मिटेड के सम्मेलन की योजना को
को, सुरक्षित और असुरक्षित लेनदारों
है।
के प्रचलित दिशानिर्देशों के
एक साल में सुप्राजीत इंजीनियरिंग
1.93% हिस्सेदारी के अधिग्रहण पर
12, 2016 को नोएडा विशेष आर्थिक
को निदेशक मंडल और कंपनी की
रचना में परिवर्तन के शुल्क के लिए
ती राशि का भुगतान किया गया है।
वर, 2016 को समाप्त तिमाही/त्रिमाही
लोन और कंसेलिडेटेड परिणामों में
के रूप में दिखाया गया है।
का केवल एक ही खंड यानि निर्माण
म कर रहे हैं।
गन में आस्थित कर चार्ज/(क्रेडिट)
पिछले साल के लिए आयकर का
लित है।
कीकरण के अनुरूप रखने के लिए
जहाँ कहीं आवश्यकता पड़ी
व्यवस्थित किया गया है।
कृते फॉनिक्स लैम्स लिमिटेड
हस्ता/-
के अजित कुमार राय
चेयरमैन
(DIN: 01160327)

1	Total Income from Operations	25031.68	50258.03	25546.54
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2420.46	5461.12	2470.43
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2420.46	5461.12	2470.43
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1635.26	3637.97	1601.89
5	Equity Share Capital	2406.12	2406.12	1854.12
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
7	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing & discontinued operations)			
	-Basic:	1.36	3.02	1.73
	-Diluted:	1.36	3.02	1.73

Notes:
a). The above is an extract of detailed format of the quarterly / Half Yearly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange(s) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Format of Quarterly/Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on Company's website at www.mirza.co.in
b). Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (loss)] for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax) has not been reported as Ind-AS are not applicable to the Company for the reporting period.

For Mirza International Limited
(Irshad Mirza)
Chairman
(DIN 00048946)

Date : 12.11.2016
Place : Kanpur


Fiem Light Up The World



STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.09.2016

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED			SIX MONTH ENDED		YEAR ENDED
		30.09.16 (Unaudited)	30.06.16 (Unaudited)	30.09.15 (Unaudited)	30.09.16 (Unaudited)	30.09.15 (Unaudited)	
1	Total income from operations (net)	29184.16	24518.17	23611.38	53702.33	43953.33	98697.89
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	1407.67	1145.71	1254.19	2553.38	2206.58	5718.47
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	1407.67	1145.71	1254.19	2553.38	2206.58	5718.47
4	Equity Share Capital	1315.98	1196.23	1196.23	1315.98	1196.23	1196.23
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	24723.87
6	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (Face Value of ₹ 10 each)						
	Basic :	11.62	9.58	10.48	21.20	18.45	47.80
	Diluted:	11.62	9.58	10.48	21.20	18.45	47.80
7	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (Face Value of ₹ 10 each)						
	Basic :	11.62	9.58	10.48	21.20	18.45	47.80
	Diluted:	11.62	9.58	10.48	21.20	18.45	47.80

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results of the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2016 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results of the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2016 are available on the website of the Company (www.fiemindustries.com) and website of the Stock Exchanges viz. BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com).

By Order of the Board
For Fiem Industries Limited
Sd/-
J.K. Jain
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN- 00013356

Place : Rai, Sonapat (HR.)
Date : November 12, 2016




Fiem INDUSTRIES LTD.
 Light Up The World

REGISTERED OFFICE: D-34, DSIDC Packaging Complex, Kirti Nagar, New Delhi-110015 (INDIA)
Tel.: +91 11 2592 7919 / 7820 Fax: +91 11 2592 7740 E-mail: investor@fiemindustries.com
Website: www.fiemindustries.com CIN : L38999DL1989PLC034928

नई दिल्ली

Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional Items and/or Extraordinary Items)	171637	375779	253507
Total Comprehensive Income	-	-	-
Equity Share Capital	10000000	10000000	10000000
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-
Earning per share (of Rs. 10/-each) (for continuing & discontinued operations)			
Basic	0.17	0.38	0.25
Diluted } not annualised	0.17	0.38	0.25

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results is available on the websites of Company and Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.sfcsi.co.in and www.msei.in respectively.

By Order of the Board
For Shreyans Financial and Capital Services Limited
Sd/-
Kirti Kumar Jain
Director
DIN-00932391

Date : 12.11.2016
Place : Ludhiana

Registered Office: C/o Shree Rishabh Papers, Village Banah, Distt. Nawanshahr, Punjab-144522
Tel. No. 91-1881-273627-28, Fax No. 91-1881-273645, Email: sfcsi141@gmail.com
Website: www.sfcsi.co.in CIN - L65921PB1984PLC005967

Fiem Light Up The World

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.09.2016
(₹ in Lacs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED			SIX MONTH ENDED		YEAR ENDED
		30.09.16 (Unaudited)	30.06.16 (Unaudited)	30.09.15 (Unaudited)	30.09.16 (Unaudited)	30.09.15 (Unaudited)	31.03.16 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	29184.16	24518.17	23811.38	53702.33	43953.33	98697.89
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	1407.67	1145.71	1254.19	2553.38	2206.58	5718.47
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	1407.67	1145.71	1254.19	2553.38	2206.58	5718.47
4	Equity Share Capital	1315.98	1196.23	1196.23	1315.98	1196.23	1196.23
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	24723.87
6	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (Face Value of ₹ 10 each)						
	Basic :	11.62	9.58	10.48	21.20	18.45	47.80
	Diluted :	11.62	9.58	10.48	21.20	18.45	47.80
7	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (Face Value of ₹ 10 each)						
	Basic :	11.62	9.58	10.48	21.20	18.45	47.80
	Diluted :	11.62	9.58	10.48	21.20	18.45	47.80

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results of the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2016 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results of the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2016 are available on the website of the Company (www.fiemindustries.com) and website of the Stock Exchanges viz. BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com).

By Order of the Board
For Fiem Industries Limited
Sd/-
J.K. Jain
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN- 00013356

Place : Rai, Sonapat (HR.)
Date : November 12, 2016

Fiem Light Up The World

FIEM INDUSTRIES LTD.
REGISTERED OFFICE: D-34, DSIDC Packaging Complex, Kirti Nagar, New Delhi-110015 (INDIA)
Tel.: +91 11 2592 7919 / 7820 Fax: +91 11 2592 7740 E-mail: investor@fiemindustries.com
Website: www.fiemindustries.com CIN : L36999DL1989PLC034928

APIS INDIA LIMITED
CIN : L51900DL1983PLC164048
18/32, EAST PATEL NAGAR, DELHI-110008

Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended as on September 30, 2016
(Figures are Rs.in Lakhs except per share data and no. of shares)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended					As at Previous Financial Year Ended
		Current 3 Months Ended 30-Sep-16 Unaudited	Previous 3 Months Ended 30-Jun-16 Unaudited	Corresponding 3 Months Ended 30-Sep-15 Unaudited	Year to date figures for the current year ended 30-Sep-16 Unaudited	Year to date figures for the previous year ended 30-Sep-15 Unaudited	
1	Net Sales/Income from Operations	4,100.87	3,628.72	4,164.32	7,729.59	7,320.51	15,318.24
4	Other Income	5.82	21.43	0.00	27.25	0.69	5.16
11	Net Profit(+) / Loss(-) from Ordinary Activities after tax(9-10)	152.27	386.27	425.22	538.54	638.83	1,293.65
12	Extraordinary Items (net of tax expenses Rs)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

Particulars
Total income from operations (Net)
Net Profit Before Tax
Net Profit After Tax
Total Comprehensive Income

3. Details of Utilization of issue proceeds

Particulars
1. Repayment, in full or part, of certain (on a standalone basis) together with
2. Share issue related expenses *
TOTAL

* Share issue related expense have been a
Entire Issue proceeds have been fully u
September 30, 2016 and the same has b
4. Previous period's figures have been reg
5. The above is an extract of the detail
Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing O
Quarterly Financial Results are avail
respectively and also on the Company's

Date : November 12, 2016
Place : Ahmedabad

DHAM
Regd. Off.: VILLAGETE
Phone: 011-
Financial

Sr. No	Particulars
--------	-------------

- Net Income from Sales/Operations
- Expenses
 - Cost of materials consumed
 - Increase(-)/Decrease in Stock
 - Employee Benefits Expenses
 - Depreciation
 - Other Expenditure
- Profit before other income, finance & exceptional items
- Other income
- Profit from ordinary activities before finance costs, & exceptional items
- Finance Costs
- Profit from ordinary activities after finance costs
- Exceptional Items
- Profit from ordinary activities before Tax Expenses
- Net Profit from ordinary activities after Extraordinary items (net of Tax expenses Rs. .)
- Net Profit for the period
- Paid Up equity share Capital (Face Rs. 10/- each)
- Reserves excluding Revaluation Re Basic Earning Per Share (Rs.)

PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING

- Public Shareholding :
 - Number of Shares
 - Percentage of Shareholding
- Promoters and Promoters Group Shareholding
 - a **Pledged/Encumbered**
 - Number of Shares
 - % of shares(as a % of the total shareholding of the promoter & promoter group)
 - b **Non-encumbered**
 - Number of Shares
 - % of shares(as a % of the total shareholding of the promoter & promoter group)
 - % of shares(as a % of the total shareholding of the Company)

Notes:-
(1) The above results were reviewed by the 12.2016.
(2) The Quarterly results are subject to lim
(3) During this quarter the company has n
30.09.2016.
(4) The company operates in a single se